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Wednesday, September 25

09:00 - 09:10

09:10-10:20

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20

10:20-11:30

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30

Tracy King, Fernanda Lemos,
WELCOME Gabriela Rocco de Sa

SESSION 1: MOVE'ING FORWARD WITH BONE HEALTH

Co-chairs: Tracy King and Tiffany Richards

Contemporary understanding of myeloma bone disease and its management
Jens Hillengass

Strengthening bone and body - the role of targeted exercise

Orla McCourt

Selected oral abstract

Selected oral abstract

Panel Q&A

SESSION 2: MANAGING AND SUPPORTING
PATIENTS WITH PRECURSOR DISEASE

Co-chairs: Charise Gleason and Orla McCourt

Current management of precursor disease & options for early treatment
Vania Hungria

Exploring the biological & psychological uncertainties in precursor disease
Kwee Yong

Selected oral abstract

Selected oral abstract

Panel Q&A



11:30-11:45 COFFEE BREAK

11:45-12:55 SESSION 3: TREATMENT DELIVERY - REAL WORLD SOLUTIONS
Co-chairs: Beth Faiman and Monica Morris
11:45 - 12:05 Optimal dosing and scheduling in real world treatment delivery
Vincent Rajkumar
12:05-12:15 Selected oral abstract
12:15-12:25 Selected oral abstract
12:25-12:55 Multi-disciplinary case discussion - models of care to meet increased

capacity in the clinic
Andrea Preston, Mary Steinbach, Jacqueline Jagger, Rahul Banerjee

12:55-13:00 CLOSE Beth Faiman

Thursday, September 26

12:30-13:30 POSTER SESSION
Co-chairs: Beth Faiman and Andrea Preston



